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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] [G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]

ERR K T LG sttEimE WA AR % BEA ANHYA L

Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service

No.

19530150 25 16—09—2008 CHUN AU KNITTING CHUN AU KNITTING FACTORY LIMITED
FACTORY LIMITED NO.461, CASTLE PEAK ROAD, KOWLOON

IN THE COLONY OF, HONG KONG.

19530178 1 11-09-2008 Lanxess Deutschland Deacons
GmbH 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

19600125 12 11-09-2008 PAN AMERICAN WORLD WILKINSON & GRIST
AIRWAYS, INC. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1966B0302 19 16—-09-2008 PILKINGTON BROTHERS P. HASTINGS & CO.
L. C. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

19740113 2 15-09-2008 BAYER DEACONS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

19740507 34 15-09-2008 BRITISH AMERICAN BAKER & MCKENZIE
TOBACCO (BRANDS) 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
LIMITED HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19740645 6 14-09-2008 KWIKSET CORPORATION HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19882523 24 11-09-2008 CHINA NATIONAL N/A
TEXTILES IMPORT AND

1/11



ANERHESR Journal No.: 285

19882755

19883301

19883733

19883917

1988B3332

1988B3333

1988B3528

1988B4037

1988B4299

1988B4300

19890172

19890173

19890570

25

16

18

25

26

24
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15-09-2008

14—09-2008

11-09-2008

11-09-2008

11-09-2008

11-09-2008

12—09-2008

16—09-2008

15-09-2008

15-09-2008

14—09-2008

14-09-2008

14—09-2008

EXPORT CORPORATION,
WUHAN BRANCH

HO'S INTERNATIONAL
TRADERS COMPANY
LIMITED

HESHE HOLDINGS LIMITED

GUAN SANG CO. (PTE.)D
LTD.

SCHWAN—-STABILO
SCHWANHAUSSER GMBH &
CO.

C. & C. INVENZIONI
PROGETTI E MARKETING
S.R.L.

C. & C. INVENZIONI
PROGETTI E MARKETING
S.R.L.

LEE TAK HABERDASHERIES

CO. LTD.

UNITIKA KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (UNITIKA LTD.)

KORES NORDIC HOLDING
A/S.

SONTA RYKIEL CREATION
ET DIFFUSION DE
MODELES

RECKITT & COLMAN
(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

RECKITT & COLMAN
(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

GALILEO INTERNATIONAL
TECHNOLOGY, LLC

2/11

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

MA KIU SANG
25B DRAGON VIEW OURT, 4 KOTEWALL
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JSM
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

LEE TAK HABERDASHERIES CO. LTD.
GROUND FLOOR, 76 CHEUNG SHA WAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

JSM
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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19890690

19891080

19891253

19891686

19891720

1989B0376

1989B0405

1989B3815

1989B3886

1989B3936

19900035

19901591

19902152

3

18

25

12

25

16

31

34

12
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15-09-2008

10-09-2008

15-09-2008

11-09-2008

12-09-2008

15-09-2008

15-09-2008

10—09-2008

15-09-2008

11-09-2008

15-09-2008

16—09-2008

15-09-2008

COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

ZENITH S.P.A.
INDUSTRIA PELLETTERIE

TAIKOO SPORTSWEAR
LIMITED

SOCIETE MARIA GALLAND

BEBECAR — Utilidades
para Crianca, S.A.

COFRA Holding AG

KORES NORDIC HOLDING
A/S

KABUSHIKI KAISHA KYOEI

Nihon Tabako Sangyo
Kabushiki Kaisha
@apan Tobacco Inc.)

YEUNG TAN-HAK TRADING
AS DAO SHING COMPANY

COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

HELENE CURTIS
INCORPORTION.

COLGATE—PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

3/11

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

NTD Patent & Trade Mark Agency Ltd.
Units 1805-6, 18/F., Greenfield
Tower, Concordia Plaza, No.l
Science Museum Road, Tsimshatsui
East, Kowloon, HONG KONG

Rebecca Lo & Co

1408 Dina House, Ruttonjee Centre,
11 Duddell Street, Central, HONG
KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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19903907

1990B0170

1990B0232

1990B1059

1990B1539

1990B1540

1990B1576

19911195

200202080

200202580

200203138

200203139

200203140

200203391

20

28

32

28

33

24

A H W Publication Date: 19-09-2008
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

10—09-2008

11-09-2008

16—-09-2008

15-09-2008

15-09-2008

15-09-2008

11-09-2008

15-09-2008

11-09-2008

11-09-2008

12-09-2008

12—-09-2008

12-09-2008

13-09-2008

CHANTAL PHARMACEUTICAL
CORPORATION

YEUNG TAN-HAK TRADING
AS DAO SHING COMPANY

ASTRA AKTIEBOLAG

COLGATE—PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

JECKSON ELECTRIC
COMPANY LIMITED.

JECKSON ELECTRIC CO.,
LTD

THE LITTLE TIKES

COMPANY

POLY-M SPIELWAREN GMBH

FEEDERS INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

FEEDERS INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

PHENOMEDIA AG

PHENOMEDIA AG

TAPESTRY VINEYARDS PTY

LTD.

SHENZHEN SHINEWAY
TRADING CO., LTD.

4/11

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

LYSAGHT & CO.

C/0 STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SERVICES CO., LTD.
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200204019

200204020

200204178

200204818

200205351

200205656

200206196

200206256

200206616

200206617

200206618

200207865

16

25

25

25

25

25

24

16
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12-09-2008

15-09-2008

11-09-2008

13—-09-2008

14-09-2008

13—-09-2008

11-09-2008

14—09-2008

12—-09-2008

12—09-2008

12-09-2008

13—-09-2008

THE OFFICE BOY.COM PTE
LTD.

KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(®AO CORPORATION)

EASYON GARMENT FACTORY
LIMITED

HONG KONG FA LUYINA
FASHION LIMITED

MAXON HOLDINGS LIMITED

HEALTHCARE
PHARMASCIENCE LIMITED

HANGZHOU HANGE
CLOTHING CO., LTD.

WU SHUN KWAN TRADING
AS MERCI FASHION
WHOLESALE

NAXIS NAKAMURA LIMITED

NAXIS NAKAMURA LIMITED

WONG HOI CHING

NOVARTIS AG

5/11

2503-6, 25/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302-
308 HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY LTD.
UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD
TOWER, CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI
EAST, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

HONG KONG WAN LONG FU REGISTRATIONS
LIMITED

RM 701 SINO CENTRE, 582-592 NATHAN

ROAD, MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SERVICES CO., LTD.

2503-6, 25/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302-
308 HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG

K.B. CHAU & CO.
16/F., WING LUNG BANK BUILDING, 45
DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHAN, WONG, CHUNG & CO.

SUITE 1201, TOWER 2, THE GATEWAY,
25 CANTON ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI,
KOWLOON.

CHAN, WONG, CHUNG & CO.

SUITE 1201, TOWER 2, THE GATEWAY,
25 CANTON ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI,
KOWLOON.

N/A
WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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200208094

200208432

200209745

200210530

200210531

200210553

200210992

200210993

200211108

200211578

200211579

21

38

37

37

30

35

41

25

41
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12—-09-2008

11-09-2008

15-09-2008

10-09-2008

10—-09-2008

13—-09-2008

15-09-2008

15-09-2008

10-09-2008

11-09-2008

11-09-2008

COSMOPACK LIMITED

TRW INC.

INTERTAINER INC

JIAXIN REALTY

DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD.

JIAXIN REALTY
DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD.

STARBUCKS CORPORATION

INTERTAINER INC

INTERTAINER INC

SKECHERS U.S.A., INC.
11

E-GAMEASIA.COM LIMITED

E—GAMEASTA.COM LIMITED

6/11

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SERVICES
CENTRE / HONG KONG PRODUCTIVITY
COUNCIL

IPSC, HKPC BUILDING, 78 TAT CHEE
AVENUE, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

Patrick K.H. Lam & Co.
Room 1416A, West Wing, New World
Centre, 20 Salisbury Road,

Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong.

Patrick K.H. Lam & Co.

Room 1416A, West Wing, New World
Centre, 20 Salisbury Road,
Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY LTD.
UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD
TOWER, CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI
EAST, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

MESSRS. HO & TAM, SOLICITORS
SUITE 2202, 22ND FLOOR, CHINACHEM
TOWER, 34-37 CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HO & TAM, SOLICITORS
SUITE 2202, 22ND FLOOR, CHINACHEM
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200211580

200212132

200213675

200213747

200213748

200215157

2002B05657

2002B06431

2002B09576

2002B09918

2002B11731

2002B11886

42

14

35

10

42

42

35

41

29
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11-09-2008

15-09-2008

13—-09-2008

14—-09-2008

14—-09-2008

11-09-2008

13—09-2008

15-09-2008

11-09-2008

11-09-2008

11-09-2008

13—-09-2008

E—GAMEASTA.COM LIMITED

CYBERDOG LIMITED

STARBUCKS CORPORATION

N.V. ORGANON

N.V. ORGANON

SHANGRI-LA
INTERNATIONAL HOTEL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HEALTHCARE

PHARMASCIENCE LIMITED

HO TUNG MING TRADING
AS T & T (DEVELOPMENT)
INDUSTRIAL COMPANY

ALEXANDER HEALTH CO.,
LTD.

ALEXANDER HEALTH CO.,
LTD.

ALEXANDER HEALTH CO.,
LTD.

LAM SOON TRADEMARK
LIMITED

7/11

TOWER, 34—37 CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HO & TAM, SOLICITORS

SUITE 2202, 22ND FLOOR, CHINACHEM
TOWER, 34—37 CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL PATENT &
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.

OFFICES C & D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 1T,
305—313 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

Lam Soon Trademark Limited
3/F Lam Soon Building, 21 Dai Fu
Street, Tai Po Industrial Estate,
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2002B12084

2002B12390

2002B12391

2002B12392

2002B12737

2002B13291

2002B13292

2002B15414

2002B15966

200300743

200301575

200301792

42

35

38

41

29

18

25

30

25

9

5

9
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10—09-2008

15-09-2008

15-09-2008

15-09-2008

13—-09-2008

13-09-2008

13—-09-2008

12-09-2008

13-09-2008

14—-09-2008

11-09-2008

11-09-2008

INFOSKY GROUP LIMITED

INTERTAINER INC

INTERTAINER INC

INTERTAINER INC

NUZEAFARM HOLDING )
PTE LTD.

VISIONARY DREAM
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

VISIONARY DREAM
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EASYGROUP IP LICENSING
LIMITED

CENTENNIAL CHINESE
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
IMAGINATIVE DESIGN
OPERATION COMPANY
LIMITED

SOLVAY PHARMACEUTICALS

B.V.

DYNAMIC GROUP
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

8/11

Tai Po, New Territories, Hong Kong

HLB BMS Corporate Services Limited
31/F, Gloucester Tower, The
Landmark, 11 Pedder Street,
Central, Hong Kong

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

TSANGS
13TH FLOOR, CHIYU BANK BUILDING, 78
DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

TSANGS
13TH FLOOR, CHIYU BANK BUILDING, 78
DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

SIAO, WEN & LEUNG

7/F WING ON CENTRAL BUILDING, 26
DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A
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200302091

200303410

200315080

2003B01069

2003B01070

2003B01536

2003B04108

2003B04109

2003B06234

2003B06966

2003B07154

9

42

17

28

41

30

10

32
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13—09-2008

14—-09-2008

11-09-2008

15-09-2008

15-09-2008

13—-09-2008

14—-09-2008

14—09-2008

14—-09-2008

11-09-2008

13—09-2008

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SONY CORPORATION)

JUSHTKHOESHA RETGNCOM
QREIGNCOM LIMITED)

Temenos Headquarters
SA

SUMITOMO KAGAKU KOGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA AND
MITSUI KAGAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

SUMITOMO KAGAKU KOGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA AND
MITSUI KAGAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

SINGAPORE PETROLEUM
COMPANY LIMITED

LLOYD, DAVID ANDREW &
LEUNG, CHOR YAN
DEBBIE ,

LLOYD, DAVID ANDREW &
LEUNG, CHOR YAN
DEBBIE ,

GUANGZHOU JIAYIBAO
HEALTH FOOD CO., LTD.

DEPUY, INC.

LAM SOON TRADEMARK
LIMITED

9/11

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND MILLENNIUM
PLAZA, 183 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road, Hong Kong.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS AND
NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

802-805, 8TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE,
NO. 20 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ZHU SHUN LIAN
ROOM 26, YUE XIU BUILDING, 160-174
LOCKHART ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Lam Soon Trademark Limited

3/F Lam Soon Building, 21 Dai Fu
Street, Tai Po Industrial Estate,
Tai Po, New Territories, Hong Kong
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2003B07155

2003B07968

2003B08680

2003B08681

2003B09095

2003B10620

2003B15251

200404415

200404416

200404417

200404418

200404419

29

41

42

41

39

16

35

37

38
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13—09-2008

13—-09-2008

13-09-2008

13—09-2008

14—09-2008

13—-09-2008

12-09-2008

14—09-2008

14-09-2008

14—09-2008

14-09-2008

14-09-2008

LAM SOON TRADEMARK
LIMITED

TOM LEE MUSIC COMPANY

LIMITED

P & N INTERNATIONAL

COMPANY LIMITED

P & N INTERNATIONAL
COMPANY LIMITED

ADVERTISING & DESIGN
LIMITED

DAIMLER AG

SF (IP) Limited

KB TR ARASE

KEgE AR AT

REE IR A

K FIA R AT
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Lam Soon Trademark Limited

3/F Lam Soon Building, 21 Dai Fu
Street, Tai Po Industrial Estate,
Tai Po, New Territories, Hong Kong

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

P & N INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD.

SUITE 1, 16/F, SINO PLAZA, 255-257
GLOUCESTER ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG
KONG.

P & N INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD.

SUITE 1, 16/F, SINO PLAZA, 255-257
GLOUCESTER ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG
KONG.

HONGKONG MANAGERS & SECRETARIES
LIMITED

26TH FLOOR, CITICORP CENTRE, 18
WHITFIELD ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

ONC Intellectual Property Limited
15th Floor, The Bank of East Asia
Building, 10 Des Voeux Road
Central, Hong Kong
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2004B06800 3 13—09-2008 P & N INTERNATIONAL P & N INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD.
COMPANY LIMITED SUITE 1, 16/F, SINO PLAZA, 255-257
GLOUCESTER ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG
KONG.
2004B06801 42 13-09-2008 P & N INTERNATIONAL P & N INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD.
COMPANY LIMITED SUITE 1, 16/F, SINO PLAZA, 255-257

GLOUCESTER ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG
KONG.
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